(November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

UNLIED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(Other instruction reverse significant control of the control of t

1 011

Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND STRIAL NO.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SF080917 G. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK la. TYPE OF WORK 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME PLUG BACK DRILL X DEEPEN [b. TYPE OF WELL SINGLE MULTIPLE ZONE WELL X S. FARM OR LEASE NAME WELL 2. NAME OF OPERATOR 20572 Hart Canyon 13518 S. G. INTERESTS I LTD/MARALEX RESOURCES, INC. (303) 563-4000 9. WELL NO. A-2. 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR P. O. Box 338, Ignacio, Colorado 81137 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements. 861' FSL, 1230' FWL Sec. 4-T30N-R10W At proposed prod. zone Basin Fruitland Coal 11. NEC., T., R., M., OR BUK., AND BURYEY OR AREA Sec. 4-T30N-R10W -Same 14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE 12. COUNTY OR PARISH | 13. STATE 9 miles San Juan, N. M. 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPUSED LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, 17, NO. ON ACRES ASSIGNED 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 320:26 861' 2538,18 (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) 19. PROPOSEI SUELTH 20. ROTARY OR CARLE TOOLS DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 600 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) This assign is subject to subject to add 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* procedural review pursuent to 43 OFA 3136.3 Upon BLM Approval GL 6355' DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE proposed Casing and Cher 186 Arogram 23. SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WE "GENERALURETHEMENTALE" 2% CaCl2 SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SIZE OF HOLE 300 24 12-1/4 8-5/8 477 Sx Class B TD 15.5 5-1/2 7-7/8' (3178) Maralex Resources, Inc. proposes to drill a vertical well to develop the Fruitland Coal Formation at the above described site in accordance with the attached drilling and surface use programs. An archaelogical survey will be conducted to determine any potential sites. All of the access road for this well is located on this lease, so no right-of-way application is required. OIL CON. DIV. IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. **Engineering Manager** SIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED PERMIT NO. AS AMENDED APPROVED BY **D4** 1994 CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: DISTRICT MANAGER *See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator				Lease			Well No.
SG INTER	ESTS I, LTD			HART CANYON 4			2
nit Letter	Section	Township		Range		County	
N	4	30 N		10 7	V NMP	M San Jua	n
ctual Footage Loca	uion of Well:	1					
970		ıth	line and	1750	feet fro	m the West	line
round level Elev.	Producing	Formation .		Pool			Dedicated Acreage:
	Fruitla	nd Coal		1	iitland Coal		5/320.2 Acres
1. Outline	the acreage dedicated	to the subject well b	y colored per	cil or hachure man	ks on the plat below.		,
2. If more	e than one lease is ded	icated to the well, ou	tline each and	identify the owner	rship thereof (both as to wo	rking interest and	royalty).
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation							
If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of							
No allow	able will be assigned to non-standard unit, elim	o the well until all in	terests have b , has been ap	cen consolidated (proved by the Divi	oy communitization, unitiza sion.	tion, forced-poolin	g, or otherwise)
						OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
	8:52 4, MM					I hereby contained here	certify that the information in true and complete to the views and belief.
RECEIVED	-3 AM				-7.1994	Signature Printed Name	R. Nam
	毘-基					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R. Reimers
	94 F	}		OILO	DNIDIV	Position	
	25 24 34 34 34				3710	Agent	
		-		N.C.E.	W LE CH	Company	_
1			•		The state of the same angularism	SG Int	erests I, Ltd
						Date	
	1			1		Februa	ry 2, 1994
	j	Ц	•	I		SURVE	YOR CERTIFICATION
	**					CORT	
16	in th	ertified su e BLM's pos transferre	session d to SG	& the log	through	on this plat actual survey supervison, a correct to the	fy that the well location shown was plotted from field notes of is made by me or under my nd that the same is true and we best of my knowledge and
		- 95	U	0.09	39.90	belief.	
	1 3	9,99	7 (·		Date Surveye	1
1750		18		9	20	Signature & S Professional S	Seal of Surveyor
17		39,99	40	5.23	20 40.04		
40.09		-	and the second second	Swamma a Nila Dango a	and the second second	Certificate No	D.
NA. 10	2000	PROVING	7703	Mara and have a reference and	THE PARTY OF THE P		
0 330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 26	40 2	2000 1500	1000 500 0)	
			,				

